

Name	A me Somell
Address for correspondence	Castle St Castldan
Telephone number	Q24 902 03
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	Fran Stil
Local electoral area	Castleben

Donations

Did you receive any single donation	exceeding €600 in valu	e, or donations from the same
person exceeding €600 in aggregate	value, between 1 Januar	ry 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only: Ye	es No	1
-------------------------------------	-------	---

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

	Λ.		Part 1				
I (name)	H lu	e Doune	00	. do	solemnly and	sincerely dec	lare
that the above	statement	is, to the best of	of my kno	wledge and l	belief, correct	in every mate	erial
respect and that							
this solemn de	eclaration of	conscientiously	believin	g the same t	o be true and	d by virtue of	the
Statutory Decl	arations A	et 1938 as ame	nded.				
Signed:	al	Oure	ee		Date: _	16/01/20	21
		<u>Pa</u>	rt II (Wi	tness)		, ,	
Declared before	re me by (n			above)			
who is pe	ersonally	known to			s_identified		by
(A)	200 91	WAS XUBI	who	is person	ally known	to me)	at
Signature:				SIONERFO			
Category: *	N		ON SH	eet, Cashebar,	Dat	e: 16 01 20	21
* A witness	must be or	ne of the follo	wing: C	ommissione	r oaths	Notary Pub	lic /
Peace Con	missioner	/ Practising S	olicitor.			V	
(No persons	other than th	ose listed are au	horised to	witness the Sta	twory Declarat	ion. For examp	le, a
member of t	he Gardaí is	s not an author l area. Commissi	ised person	A Garda	Ration would h	ave a list of P	eace
Commissione	ers in its tocal	area, Commissi	oners yor &	will Nata disten	unthe Yellow P	ages.)	

amended

25 JAN 2021

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

Low 2020)

Name	ANNIE MAY ROAGE
Address for correspondence	Conta Id I I I I H
Telephone number Fax number	087. 2250745
Political Party, if any	KiANNA FAIL
Local electoral area	Bollina

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	15.		

respect ar	d that I took a	t is, to the best of the least	of my knowle ction in order	to be satisfie	ef, correct i	in ever	ry mate cy. I m
		Act 1938 as ame	ended.			,	,
Signed: _	ano 1	las Kalo	2		Date:	21/1	121
Declared	before me by (art II (Witne				
		name of person	at Part 1 abo	ove)	identified	to	me
Declared who is	before me by (personally			ove) who is		to to	me me)

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Corporate Afford

Corporate Affairs

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	BLACKIE K. GAVIN
Address for correspondence	SION HILL CASTLEBAR
Telephone number Fax number	087-2490933
Political Party, if any	FIANNA FAIL
Local electoral area	CASTLEIBAR

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes [7 No	1
rease tien (1) one oon on).	100		V

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

Part 1
I (name) SLACVIE W GAVIN, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Slacke 1. San Date: 20/1/21
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
Esthelian Gitago
Signature: A Malch
Category: * Rece Got (1812) Date: 20/1/21

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

APPENDIX 1

Local Elect	ions (Disclosure of Do	onation a	ınd Expenditui	e) Act 1999, as
	an	nended	Gom	hairle Chontae Mhuighe Corporate Affairs
Do	nation Statement by I	Member	of a Local Aut	2 7 JAN 2021 hority
	(1 January 2020	to 31 De	cember 2020)	eceived
Name	70	Rce	ndan Mi	.\c
Address for corr	respondence		10 000	1107
Telephone numb	per	087	98205	42
Fax number			•	
Political Party, i	f any	FF	N. S.	
Local electoral a	rea	West	Port	
	Do	nations		
Did you receive ar person exceeding (ny single donation exceeding \$600 in aggregate value, bo	ng €600 in etween 1 J	value, or donation anuary 2020 and 3	ns from the same 1 December 2020.
Please tick ($$) one	box only: Yes	No 🔄		
	Details o	of Donatio	ns	
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Addres Of Donor	ss	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
NA	NY		NA	NA

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Part 1
I (name) Brench My/ron, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Brendon Mylron Date: 25/1/2021
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by , who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Wichel Wilcom
Category: * Peece Conssione Date: 25/1/2

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

CHRISTH HHIDNED
FARNIGHT. WESLER
086-8342208
NA
WESTART
Donations
eeding €600 in value, or donations from the same ie, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.
No 🗌
ails of Donations

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	N12		

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Name

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Part 1
I (name) (Mana), do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended
Signed: Charlety Hyland Date: 22/1/2021
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
CHRISTY HULLAND.
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
who is personally known to me) at
N N WESTER?
Signature: / halh lung.
Category: * Peace Gan 1551 me Date: 22/1/202/
Category: * Date: Date: Date: Date:

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	CYRIL BURKE
Address for correspondence	CLAREMORAIS, CO MAYO
Telephone number Fax number	087-6891821
Political Party, if any	FINE GAEL
Local electoral area	CASTREBAR

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Places tiels (a) 1	**	1	_/
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	W

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
			tae Mhuigheo

$\frac{Part 1}{\sqrt{2}}$
I (name) CYRIL BURKE, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Date: 25/1/21
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
CJRIC PURICE
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
Castlebon, Co. Mano
Signature: Diana Bourbur
Category: * PACTISING SOLICITOR. Date: 26-01-2021

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Niamh Bambury Solicitor, Breaffy Road, Castlebar, Mayo.

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo Corporate Affairs Received Name Address for correspondence Telephone number Fax number Political Party, if any Local electoral area

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes

(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	Name and Address	Name and Address Nature of

Part 1
I (name) Domin Ryon , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: Dames Byan Date: 20/1/21
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by Damei Ryan, who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Olumonnell
Category: * <u>Jeace Commisioner</u> Date: 20/01/3021
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

^{*} A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Donna Shendan
Address for correspondence	Castabor Village
Telephone number Fax number	087 6723532
Political Party, if any	Finegaec
Local electoral area	Castebor

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same
person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes] No
----------------------------------	-----	------

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
For example, cash/che For example, family n	eque, use of property, services, etc. nember, friend, company, etc.	Comhairle C Corpor 2 8 JA Recei	hontae Mhuigheo ate Affairs

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Part	<u>1</u>
(name) DONNO SHERIDAN	, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my known that I took all reasonable action in out this solemn declaration conscientiously believing Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	rder to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
	-01101

Signed: Jone Standon	Date: 28/1/21
Part II (Witness)	
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above) Down of Stee colon who is personally known to me (or who is personally known to me) Who is personally known to me (or who is personally known to me)	
Signature: Plece Conssin	Date: 2871/2

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name WER	DEERL
Address for correspondence	
DRUMNACARTA	CASTLEBAN
Telephone number	087 77 24419
Fax number	0 64 7 . 24 41 9
Political Party, if any	FFIT CAEL
Local electoral area	CASTLEBAN M/D

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value,	or donations	from the same
person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January	2020 and 31	December 2020.

Trease tick (V) one box only. Tes 100	Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes No
---------------------------------------	----------------------------------	--------

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹ Comhairle	(4) Description of Donor ²
		29	Orate Affa 's JAN 2021

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

<u>Part 1</u>	
I (name) LEN DEENT	do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowled	ge and belief correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order t	
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the	e same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	o same to be true and by virtue of the
	20/1
Signed:	Date: 25/1/2
Part II (Witnes	<u>(s)</u>
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above	/e)
	who is identified to me by
, who is	personally known to me) at
1/1/1/2	
Signatura MMM / //X	
Signature:	
Category: *	Date: 2.5///2
Category.	Date: 23/1/C
* A witness must be one of the following: Comn	nissianar for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitors	B STORES TO OATHS / INOTALLY I HOLLE /
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor	MICHAEL BAYNES
(No persons other than those listed are authorised all the	acc 4000 diamond selaration For avanta a
Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Gath's	hme late Castlebare How Rages.)
	094 9021183
m.il 1	WWW michaelharm
mikeba	aynes@eircom.net
	Carle Contract of the Contract

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Genry Cogle
Address for correspondence	Doolough Ceesala
Telephone number Fax number	0972441380
Political Party, if any	Fine (rel
Local electoral area	Belnullet

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No C
----------------------------------	-----	------

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
WA	M/A	N/19	n/A

100 100

number level (he rate of he have at a sometime)

生成水生物研究的 (1950年)(1950年)

Nev-

the state of the s

No. 20 Mark 1

nage 20 a 1 grant

2.20 (4.45)

ear ill to be the state

and the second s

the contract of the contract o

Received

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name)
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Date. 20101120 C
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
Simple of Contract
signature: //char Com / /C.
Signature: Michael Com R. Category: * Proce Commission Date: 25/1/21
Category: * Proce Commission Date: 20/1/21
A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

^{*} A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

*** *** ****

estrosa, ikuta renañ

it is

and the specific of the second of the second

ing the control of the first particular section of the control of

2 8 JAN 2021 Received

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Gerry Murray
Address for correspondence	Barrack Street
	Charlestown Co. Mayo
Telephone number	Charlestown Co. Mayo 086 3629792
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	Sinn Feen
Local electoral area	Sinn Feen Swinford
	Donations
Did you receive any single donation e person exceeding €600 in aggregate v	exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same alue, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick (√) one box only: Yes ☐ No 🔀

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

local Liections (Disclosore of Donation and Aspenditure) Act 1999, as

aumended

Denation Staument by Member of a Local Amberrity

(i drouge 2020 to 31 December 2026)

The complete and Arbeigness are at property, services etc.

Part 1
I (name) Gerry Murray, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
- BOMECK ST. CHARLEStein
Signature: Not malio
Category: * A C. Date: 27/1/202

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Jarloth worly
Address for correspondence	Jarloth Morelly The Acres Willato Co- Maryo
Telephone number Fax number	087 98729)1
Political Party, if any	Fine God (United Vehand Borty)
Local electoral area	Dallina
	Donations
Did you receive any single donation expersor exceeding 6600 in aggregate w	xceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same

Did you receive any single dor person exceeding €600 in aggr	nation exc egate val	ceedin ue, be	ng €6 etwe	500 in value, or donations from the same en 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.
Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes] 1	No	
	Det	ails o	f Do	nations

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²	

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo Comhairle Chontae Mhui Corporate Affairs

1 FEB 2021

Received

Statutory Declaration

Part 1
I (name) Jordet world , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
22/21/21
Signed: Date: $\frac{27/01/21}{}$
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
JARLATH MUNNELLY
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
KILLALA (MAYO
Signature: Jol Munch
Category: * PEACE COMMISSIONER Date: 29. 1. 2021

A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

John Munnelly

Croghan, Killala, Co. Mayo

Peace Commissioner

Tel: 096 32753

La Manny

29/1/21.

APPENDIX 1

		• /	omhairle C
	ons (Disclosure of Donatio	ed /	Orporate
Don	ation Statement by Memb	er of a Local Auth	Corporate Affa
	amende ation Statement by Member (1 January 2020 to 31	December 2020)	GCG/NGQ
Name			
Address for corre	spondence	HN CAULFIELD	
Telephone numbe	Swin	Ford Red Kilkel	Ly Co Mayo
retephone numbe	r		
Fax number		/	
Political Party, if a	094	9367895/087	3134446
ontical Farty, If a	any	/	
Local electoral are		inferd.	
	Donation	S	
Did you receive any	single donation exceeding €60	0 in value, or donation	s from the same
erson exceeding €6	600 in aggregate value, between	1 January 2020 and 3	1 December 2020.
Please tick $()$ one b	oox only: Yes No	7	
	ي		
	Details of Don	ations	
(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	1		

 ¹ For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.
 2 For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

<u>rari 1</u>	
I (name) Sohn CAULFIELD that the above statement is, to the best of my knowled respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	lge and belief, correct in every material o be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
Signed: John Coulfield	Date: 21 - 1 2021
Part II (Witness	(2
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 abov	7
	who is identified to me by personally known to me) at
Signature: P. J. Bruei	
Category: *	Date: 2/-/- 2 /

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

amended

Act 1999, as

Corporate Affairs Whitigheo

28 JAN 200

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	John Caillain
Address for correspondence	JUPON Savingsin
	Knowsanarra Ballyhuns
Telephone number	The property of the property o
Fax number	957-2920368
Political Party, if any	F G
Local electoral area	Claremannis M.D

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes 🗌	No 🔄
		110

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

	10 0 Part 1
X	I (name) Cohy Could and sincerely declare
	that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
	respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
	this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
	Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
	$\Delta O(1.1)$.
+	Signed: Ohn Control Date: 26-1-21
	Part II (Witness)
	Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
	who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
	, who is personally known to me) at
	, was as personally allowed to mey ut
	Signature: 1999 Countilly
	Tom Connolly
	Category: * Peace Commissioner Date: 26/1/21
	Garrywadren, Claremorris, Co Mayo
	* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
	Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
	(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a
	to complete

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)



Tom Connolly

Peace Commissioner Garrywadren, Claremorris, Co Mayo (087) 265 4860

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	JOHN O HARA
Address for correspondence	GROUE HOUSE BONNICONLOW BALLINA CO - MAYO
Telephone number Fax number	087 - 2942949
Political Party, if any	FINE GAEL
Local electoral area	Ballina

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

Part 1				
I (name) TOHN O HARA, do s that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and b	elief, correct	in ever	y materi	2
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	afied as to its be true and	accurae l by vir	ey. I mak tue of th	1
Signed: John & Hasa	Date:	14/	121	
Part II (Witness)				
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)				
who is personally known to me (or who is some the personally known who is personally known to me (or who is	identified lly known	to to	me b	a
Signature: DSept Mary				
Category: * Pec.	Date	e: 14/	1/21	

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Tala 001/100 1/00
Address for correspondence	JOHNO'Ma//ey The Demesne, CARRAGOI WESTPORT CO. Mayo. 089-2072206
Telephone number Fax number	087-2072206
Political Party, if any	NOW PARTY
Local electoral area	West port
Did you receive any single donation person exceeding €600 in aggregate	Donations exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020
Please tick ($$) one box only: Yes	No D
	Details of Donations
$(1) \qquad \qquad (2)$	(3) (4)

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
Ni/	NE 1		

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Name

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Part 1
I (name) John O'Mullen, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: July Date: 28-1-21
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by , who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Tott Connolly
Category: * Pence Commissioner Date:
A witness <u>must-be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths</u> / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardal is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)



Tom Connolly

Peace Commissioner Garrywadren, Claremorris, Co Mayo (087) 265-4860

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Mark Duffu
Address for correspondence	Mark Duffy 34 Killa Roal, Ballina, Mayo.
Telephone number	086-0523066
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	n/A
Local electoral area	BALLIBA
	Donations
Did you receive any single donation e person exceeding €600 in aggregate v	exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.
Please tick ($$) one box only: Yes	No No
D	etails of Donations
(1)	(0)

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
		Comhairle Cnonise Corporate Af	_{Ninu} igheo _{Sirs}

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Received

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

ight are than common characters as as and assert in the service of the characters and in the characters are considered as

e filosopa.

Se arton statem and Maraby, and the arton strengths

read for Commence of Science 1.

nd son or Again

mg emilitär liiki kalendaria kale

was in a will

The second secon

The second of th

Part 1
I (name) Mark Duffy, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
Costlution C Terror personally known to me) at
Signature: Machael Paleume
Category: * Rece 6771557 over Date: 25/01/21

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

.

y homeson ika som k

Level 1

and the first section of the state of the section o

1)XE - 15,77

t grand operation with a second of the contract of the contrac

and the second of the second o

.

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

	t by Member of a Local Authority	
(1 January 2	2020 to 31 December 2020) MARTIN Me. LOUGHIAN	
Name	LO KOUGH CIN	
Address for correspondence	BILBERRY LODGE DERRYCOSH CASHEBAR	
Telephone number Fax number	087-4158369.	
Political Party, if any	FF	
Local electoral area	CASTTEBAR	

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes

(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	Name and Address	Name and Address Nature of

<u>Part 1</u>		
I (name) MAZTIN WC LOUGHLIN-, do	solemnly and	sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be sa	d belief, correct	in every material
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same	to be true and	d by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.		The state of the s
Signed: Wartin Le Lough.	Date: _	20/01/2020
Part II (Witness)		
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)		
Martin Wie Long Win who is personally known to me (or who who is perso Pastleton 6 WAY	is identified nally known	to me by to me) at
Caspleves, Co Waty	D	
Signature: Al Juc Donnell		
Category: * _ Peace Commessioner	Date	e: 20-1-202
A witness must be one of the following: Commission	on for Ootha	/ NJ - 4 D L L' - /

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

^{*} A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

MICHAEL BURKE
CONVENT ROAD BALLINAOBE 6. WAY
SHARTBROOK C. Walf
087 226 8015
F. G.
CLAREMORAIS M.C.

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No \nearrow

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
NIL			

Part 1	
I (name) Mocheel Bunke de	solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and	d belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be sa	
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same	
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	or the same of the or the
Signed: Minhael Bunth	//
Signed: /W/ITh ack Dunts	Date: <u>14/1/202/</u>
Part II (Witness)	
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)	
who is personally known to me (or who , who is personally	is identified to me by mally known to me) at
Signature: James Waldrey	James Waldron PEACE COMMISSIONER / /
Category: * P. C.	Date: 14/1/2024
* A witness must be one of the following: Commission	ner for Oaths / Notary Public /

Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Michael Kilcoyne
Address for correspondence	9 Turlough Road, Castlebar.
Telephone number Fax number	0872648869
Political Party, if any	None
Local electoral area	Castlebar M D

Donations

Did you receive any si	ngle donation e	xceeding €600 i	n value, or d	onations from	the same
person exceeding €600) in aggregate v	alue, between 1	January 202	0 and 31 Dece	mber 2020.

Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No X

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

असम्बन्धाः वर्षे वर्षे

By Candrew - 1 Countile Rend Co.

A A TOTAL STORM TO THE STORM

State of the state

and the second of the second o

LAKE 6 A FIRST

Part 1

I (name) Michael Kilcoyne , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
Michael Kilcoyne
who is personally known to me (OXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Castlebar, Co. Mayo.
Signature: Montis Feerey RC
Category: * Peace Commissioner Date: 19/1/20 2
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

and the first of the same

100

n de la companya de la co

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Muhael hortus
Address for correspondence	LAKE Road, Chossmofuna
Telephone number	Comayo 087 6849120
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	Figure Fail.
Local electoral area	Bolling Municipal District

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	V
----------------------------------	-----	----	---

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
		Comhairle C	entae Mhuiaheo

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

^{*} A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	MICHAEL SMYTH
Address for correspondence	RATHICAMION SWIMFORD
Telephone number Fax number	251496 COWAYO. COWAYO. COWAYO.
Political Party, if any	FIANNA FOIL
Local electoral area	SHINFORD

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes] No
----------------------------------	-----	------

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	Comhairle Chontae Mhuighed (3) Corporate Affairs (4) Nature of 7 JAN Description Donation of Donor
		110001100

Part 1
I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
SHIMBUD GS. MARY J
Signature: // Signature:
Category: * RACTISING SOLICITUR Date: 64/01/2/

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

2 8 JAN 2021

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1999, as

amended

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	NEIL CRUISE
Address for correspondence	NEIL CRUISE SUINFORD RUAD, FOXFORD
T. 1	(086) 8388778
Telephone number	(086) 8388778
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	Fine Guel
Local electoral area	Closenoris Swaford mp
	Donations
Did you receive any single donation e	exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same
person exceeding €600 in aggregate v	alue, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Details of Donations

No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²
	N/A		

¹For example, cash/cheque, use of property, services, etc.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes

²For example, family member, friend, company, etc.

Part 1
I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
rel cruse
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
who is personally known to me) at
at charter rood portors Comano
Signature: Rese
Category: * Date: 28 / 202/
* A witness must be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Predictation Foresample a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace
Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

PEACE COMMISSIONER

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	PATSY O BRIEN
Address for correspondence	ROBEEN HOLLYMOUNT
Telephone number	ROBEEN HOLLYMOUNT CLAREMONRS CO MAYO
Fax number	087 - 6184844
Political Party, if any	NP
Local electoral area	Clerentonis

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick (√) one box only: Yes
No No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

Dr SR O Part 1
I (name) Paky & She , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
Robon Mollymount, Charenopres (o Mago
Signature: PT M6600
Category: * lace Commossionel Date: 3.1.2091

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

^{*} A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

APPENDIX 1

Local Elections (Disclosure of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1	999, as
amended	Comman
Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority	0000

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Paul Minumore
Address for correspondence	
Telephone number	Scaheens Adrill Co. Mayo 086 2210048
Fax number Political Party, if any	K.K.
Local electoral area	Belmullet

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding $\epsilon 600$ in value, or donations from the same person exceeding $\epsilon 600$ in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	٦
Value of	Na L. L	NT	~ (.)	

Part 1
I (name) Paul Mirramerer, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Signed: 1/1 Miff Date: 25 - 1 - 202).
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
who is personally known to me) at Castlebal, Co Why o
Signature: al Me Do unell
Category: * Place Commession Date: 25/1/302/

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardal is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

^{*} A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Address for correspondence Lios was more, Sucy 1021, Co. May a Telephone number Political Party, if any Local electoral area Donations Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the saperson exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 37 December 2 Corporate Affairs Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Received (1) Details of Donations Received			PET	=0 C1 ~	
Political Party, if any Local electoral area Donations Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 € Ad ST Deletibles 2 Corporate Affairs Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations No Received	ss for correspo	ondence	Lio	S No mar	
Political Party, if any Fine Cal Local electoral area Donations Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 € Ad TP Elember 2 Corporate Affairs Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations Received	one number		08	37 662	4898.
Donations Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 each 37 December 2 Corporate Affairs Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations No Received	mber				
Donations Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and TDecember 2 Corporate Affairs Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations Details of Donations Received	al Party, if any	7	7;	ne Ge.	2
Donations Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and TDecember 2 Corporate Affairs Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations Details of Donations Received	electoral area		we	othert (De	I mullet up
Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No Details of Donations Details of Donations Received Received The person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 Details of 2020 and 31 Detai	receive any si				
Please tick ($$) one box only: Yes No 25 JAN 2021 Details of Donations Received	exceeding €600	in aggregate value,	between 1 Ja	nuaryn210210eand	11 19 ecember 2020
Received	ick ($$) one box	only: Yes	No No		
$(1) \qquad (2) \qquad (3) \qquad (4)$		Details	s of Donation	Rece	eived
Value of Name and Address Nature of Descript					(4)
	lue of nation		ress		Description of Donor ²

 $= \varphi = e^{-\frac{2\pi i}{2}} \qquad \qquad \frac{\omega}{\xi} = e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}} = e^{\frac{2\pi i}} = e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}} = e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}} = e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}} = e^{\frac{$

مستحد والمنصف المتجاور بسواد الما المسترا

*

Part 1
I (name) PETEC エレソルル , do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
Ω
Signed:
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
1 Costlehan 6 Mars
Signature: Muhalkulun 1
Category: * Peace 6 27,55000 Date: 22/1/21

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardai is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

as a contraction (Discressive of Donation and Expenditure) Act 1777, as

amended

	Comhairle Chontae Mhuigheo Comhairle Chontae Affairs Comporate Affairs 1 3 JAN 2021
Name	RICHARD FINRECEIVED
Address for correspondence	BURLHATELD CLAREMONIA COMAGO
Fax number	087 2536343
Political Party, if any	Nouse.
Local electoral area	Nouve . Llanzmans
	Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

0	Part 1
I (name) Kreuses Fran	, do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of	f my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable act	ion in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously	believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amen	ded.
Signed: Ruhard Francis	1 1
Signed: Nuhard Thu	Date: 11 1 21
Declared before me by (name of person a	rt II (Witness) at Part 1 above)
who is personally known to,	me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at
Signature: Tom Conno	oth
Category: *	issigner Date: //V/2/
Garrywadien	Claremorris, Co Mayo
* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the follow	ving: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public /
Peace Commissioner / Practising So	olicitor.
(No persons other than those listed are auth	norised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a

member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace

Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	SEAMUS WEIR
Address for correspondence	COOLCRONAN FOXFORD CO MAYD
Telephone number Fax number	086 8581250
Political Party, if any	NON Party
Local electoral area	BALLINA MUNICIPAL DISTRICT.

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations f	from the same
person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 I	December 2020.

Please tick (√) one box only: Yes No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

1.41.2.3.

randon programme de la companya de

<u>1</u>	Part 1
I (name) SEAMUS WEIK	, do solemnly and sincerely declare
	y knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action	in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously bel	lieving the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended	l.
8/	
Signed:	Date: 23-01-2
Part I	I (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at P	art 1 above)
SEAMUS WEIR	
who is personally known to me	(or who is identified to me by
, w	tho is personally known to me) at
~ 10	
S. TO KOLKO	Q.C
Signature: MySl	
Category: * PEACE COMMISS	- 12/1/2026
Category: [CACE CONTINUE]	Date: 23/1/202/

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Pat Rouse
Peace Commissioner
Pearse St.,
Ballina, Co. Mayo

THE BURNEY OF THE PROPERTY OF

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	SEAN CAREY
Address for correspondence	
	Gladree Balan Not Ca Man-
Telephone number	Gladree, Belmullet, Co. Mayo 087 9623799
Fax number	081 9623 199
Political Party, if any	Fianna Fáil
Local electoral area	Belmullet

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) one box only: Yes \square No

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

Part	1
hat the above statement is, to the best of my kn respect and that I took all reasonable action in ohis solemn declaration conscientiously believing Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.	order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
Signed: Sean Carey Part II (V	Date: 21-1-2021

Fart II (Witness)

Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)

who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by who is personally known to me) at

Signature:

Category: *

Commissionin

Date: Z

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

Donation Statement by Member of a Local Authority

(1 January 2020 to 31 December 2020)

Name	Tool Connelly
Address for correspondence	CarrywailReen Claremorris & Mayo
Telephone number	037-1654860
Fax number	
Political Party, if any	FS
Local electoral area	Clareno RRis

Donations

Did you receive any single donation exceeding €600 in value, or donations from the same person exceeding €600 in aggregate value, between 1 January 2020 and 31 December 2020.

Please tick ($$) one box only:	Yes	No	4
() , .			

(1) Value of Donation (€)	(2) Name and Address Of Donor	(3) Nature of Donation ¹	(4) Description of Donor ²

Part 1

The state of the s
I (name), do solemnly and sincerely declare
that the above statement is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, correct in every material
respect and that I took all reasonable action in order to be satisfied as to its accuracy. I make
this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
Statutory Declarations Act 1938 as amended.
\sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim \sim
Signed: 15M Connolly
Part II (Witness)
Declared before me by (name of person at Part 1 above)
Section de l'action de la contraction de la cont
who is personally known to me (or who is identified to me by
, who is personally known to me) at
0.10
Signature: Lichard arney
11/1/202/
Category * Poque Continissioner. Date: 11/1/2021

* A witness <u>must</u> be one of the following: Commissioner for Oaths / Notary Public / Peace Commissioner / Practising Solicitor.

(No persons other than those listed are authorised to witness the Statutory Declaration. For example, a member of the Gardaí is not an authorised person. A Garda Station would have a list of Peace Commissioners in its local area. Commissioners for Oaths are listed in the Yellow Pages.)

APPENDIX 6